Delivering Decorative Lighting Festoons
Lumisphere
Products Ltd
TM
Lumisphere Brochure July 2016_v2.qxp_Layout 1  31/08/2016  16:21  Page 2
HEAD OFFICE: +44 (0)1751 411942www.lumisphere.co.uk2
LUMISPHERE™ Standard Festoon Systems

Specifications
Input Voltage 100-240volts
Frequency 50/60Hz
Output Voltage 12 volts DC
Output Power 35,50,75,100,150watt available
Protection Short circuit and overload protection
Environmental Saline or dusty conditions, can be
Working mounted in exposed positions where
Conditions severe weather conditions may occur
Dimensions 35 watt - L180mm x W120mm x D80mm
50 watt - L180mm x W120mm x D85mm
75 watt - L180mm x W120mm x D65mm
100watt – L202mm x W162mm x D82mm
150watt – L240mm x W160mm x D90mm
CE conformity ICE 60950-1 : 2001
Order ref  WPLED35 for 35 watt driver
WPLED50 for 50watt driver
WPLED75 for 75watt driver
WPLED100 for 100watt driver
WPLED150 for 150watt driver
LUMISPHERE™ Internal Power Units
LUMISPHERE™ Dimming Pack
24VOLT ELECTRONIC TRANSFORMERS
MET24V 105 electronic transformer   dimension 35 x 150 x 49mm
MET24V 150 electronic transformer   dimension 41 x 190 x 54mm
MET24V 210 electronic transformer   dimension 41 x 190 x 54mm
MET24V 255 electronic transformer   dimension 42 x 270 x 65mm
MET24V 315 electronic transformer   dimension 42 x 270 x 65mm
1-10V-100W DIMMING PACK
WPLED100-DP: 100w DC Driver for use with the
LumisphereTM dimmable LED festoons. Fully encased in
weatherproof enclosure, with rotary switch (to be sited in
an interior location) for seamless control.
12VDC CONSTANT VOLTAGE